$674,900 - 9019 166th Street E, Puyallup

MLS® #2395809

$674,900
3 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 1,974 sqft
Residential on 0.27 Acres

Gem Heights, Puyallup, WA

Impeccably Updated Zetterberg Resale! A
Perfect Blend of Casual Elegance & Comfort
Exudes from this 3 Bd, 2.25 Bath, w/ Den
Open Concept Rambler! Stunning Beach Oak
LVP Flooring Throughout, Newer Roof, Fresh
Paint, Trim, & Fixtures! Eat-in Kitchen; Slab
Granite, New SS Applcs, & Island! Great Rm
w/ Custom Built-ins & Wood Stove! Dedicated
Dining Rm Seats 2 -12! Primary Bd Boasts
Upscale En Suite, Free Standing Bath, & WIC!
2 Add'l Guest Bds & Renovated Bath! Den w/
Dual Doors & Cove Ceiling! Interior Laundry &
Updated 1/2 Ba! Landscaped Fenced
Park-Like Yard w/ Sprinkler Sys, Patio, & Fire
Pit! 2+ Car Garage! Gem Club Access, too -
Swimming Pool, Sport Courts, & Clubhouse!
Top Rated Puyallup SD! PRE-LISTING
INSPECTED! Prepare to Be Amazed!

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # 2395809
List Price $674,900
Sale Price $674,900
Price Per SqFt $342
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.5

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,974



Acres 0.27

Year Built 1988

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Traditional

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 9019 166th Street E
Area 88 - Puyallup
Subdivision Gem Heights

City Puyallup

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98375

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking
Garage Spaces

Interior

Interior Features

Driveway, Attached Garage

2

Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Fireplace, French Doors, Skylight(s), Sprinkler System, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Foundation

Cement Planked
Curbs, Paved, Sidewalk
Poured Concrete

School Information

District Puyallup
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Doris Stahl Jnr High



High Gov John Rogers Hs

Additional Information

Days on Market 62

Cumulative Days on Market 62

Days on Website 89

HOA Fees $498
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



